
 

 

       05th August, 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 507779 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 
G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), 
Mumbai 400 051 
Trading Symbol: KANPRPLA 

   

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Shares / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates Under Regulation 
39(3) 

 

Dear Sir,  

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations 2015, this is to inform you that following share certificates were reported to be lost / 
misplaced by the Shareholder(s) on 05/08/2024: 

   Sl 
No. 

   Folio   
No. 

   Name of Shareholder   No. of        
shares           

 Certificate  
No(s) 

     Distinctive 
Nos. 

1. 
 
 

5503 
Jitendra Kumar Gandhi 
Hina Kumari J Gandhi 

 

75 
 

31046 
 

8088411-8088485 
 

100 
 

9511 
 

1672301-1672400 
 

 
The Letter of Confirmation against the Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued, subject to 
receipt of required documents from the Shareholder(s). 
 

Kindly take this on record and oblige. 
Thanking you,  
Yours Faithfully 

 

For KANPUR PLASTIPACK LTD. 
 
 

(Ankur Srivastava) 
Company Secretary 
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